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Overview
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Immunogen
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Protein Name
Gene Name
Cellular localization
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Clonality
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Human Gene ID

Human Swiss-Prot Number

Alternative Names

Background

NPNT rabbit pAb

Rabbit

WB

Human; Mouse

WB 1:500-2000

Synthesized peptide derived from human NPNT AA
range: 485-535

This antibody detects endogenous levels of NPNT at
Human/Mouse

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and
0.02% sodium azide.

Store at -20°C. Avoid repeated freeze-thaw cycles.
NPNT

NPNT EGFL6L POEM UNQ295/PR0O334

Secreted, extracellular space, extracellular matrix .
Trapped on the cell surface or in the extracellular
matrix. .

The antibody was affinity-purified from rabbit
antiserum by affinity-chromatography using
epitope-specificimmunogen.

Polyclonal

1 mg/ml

60kD

255743

Q6UXI9

Nephronectin (Preosteoblast EGF-like repeat protein
with MAM domain) (Protein EGFL6-like)
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kDa

180 --
140 --
100 -
75 --

60 --
45 -

35 --
25 --

15 --
10 -

NPNT

Western blot analysis of lysates from HpeG2 cells, primary
antibody was diluted at 1:1000, 4°over night




